
 

 

Celebrity Eclipse 2026 Northern Europe & Mediterranean Itineraries 
 

Date Port Name 
25 April 2026 Fort Lauderdale, Florida 
26 April 2026 At Sea 
27 April 2026 At Sea 
28 April 2026 At Sea 
29 April 2026 At Sea 
30 April 2026 At Sea 
01 May 2026 At Sea 
02 May 2026 At Sea 
03 May 2026 Madeira (Funchal), Portugal 
04 May 2026 At Sea 
05 May 2026 Porto (Leixoes), Portugal 
06 May 2026 La Coruna, Spain 
07 May 2026 At Sea 
08 May 2026 Dover, England 
09 May 2026 Amsterdam, Netherlands 
10 May 2026 At Sea 
11 May 2026 Cork (Cobh), Ireland 
12 May 2026 Dublin Bay (Dun Laoghaire), Ireland 
13 May 2026 Holyhead, Wales 
14 May 2026 At Sea 
15 May 2026 Liverpool, England 
16 May 2026 Belfast, Northern Ireland 
17 May 2026 Glasgow (Greenock), Scotland 
18 May 2026 At Sea 
19 May 2026 Inverness / Loch Ness, Scotland 
20 May 2026 At Sea 
21 May 2026 Amsterdam, Netherlands 
22 May 2026 At Sea 
23 May 2026 Oslo, Norway 
24 May 2026 Skagen, Denmark 
25 May 2026 At Sea 
26 May 2026 Stockholm, Sweden 
27 May 2026 Tallinn, Estonia 
28 May 2026 Helsinki, Finland 
29 May 2026 At Sea 
30 May 2026 Copenhagen, Denmark 
31 May 2026 Copenhagen, Denmark 
01 June 2026 At Sea 
02 June 2026 Amsterdam, Netherlands 



03 June 2026 At Sea 
04 June 2026 Edinburgh (S. Queensferry), Scotland 
05 June 2026 Kirkwall, Scotland 
06 June 2026 At Sea 
07 June 2026 Reykjavik, Iceland 
08 June 2026 Reykjavik, Iceland 
09 June 2026 Akureyri, Iceland 
10 June 2026 Seydisfjordur, Iceland 
11 June 2026 At Sea 
12 June 2026 Lerwick/Shetland, Scotland 
13 June 2026 At Sea 
14 June 2026 Amsterdam, Netherlands 
15 June 2026 At Sea 
16 June 2026 Alesund, Norway 
17 June 2026 Olden, Norway 
18 June 2026 Molde, Norway 
19 June 2026 Bergen, Norway 
20 June 2026 At Sea 
21 June 2026 Amsterdam, Netherlands 
22 June 2026 At Sea 
23 June 2026 Oslo, Norway 
24 June 2026 Skagen, Denmark 
25 June 2026 At Sea 
26 June 2026 Stockholm, Sweden 
27 June 2026 Tallinn, Estonia 
28 June 2026 Helsinki, Finland 
29 June 2026 At Sea 
30 June 2026 Copenhagen, Denmark 
01 July 2026 Copenhagen, Denmark 
02 July 2026 At Sea 
03 July 2026 Amsterdam, Netherlands 
04 July 2026 At Sea 
05 July 2026 Waterford (Dunmore East), Ireland 
06 July 2026 Dublin Bay (Dun Laoghaire), Ireland 
07 July 2026 At Sea 
08 July 2026 Liverpool, England 
09 July 2026 Belfast, Northern Ireland 
10 July 2026 Glasgow (Greenock), Scotland 
11 July 2026 At Sea 
12 July 2026 Lerwick/Shetland, Scotland 
13 July 2026 Inverness / Loch Ness, Scotland 
14 July 2026 At Sea 
15 July 2026 Amsterdam, Netherlands 
16 July 2026 At Sea 
17 July 2026 Oslo, Norway 
18 July 2026 Copenhagen, Denmark 
19 July 2026 Copenhagen, Denmark 
20 July 2026 At Sea 



21 July 2026 Visby, Sweden 
22 July 2026 Stockholm, Sweden 
23 July 2026 At Sea 
24 July 2026 Aarhus, Denmark 
25 July 2026 At Sea 
26 July 2026 Amsterdam, Netherlands 
27 July 2026 At Sea 
28 July 2026 Molde, Norway 
29 July 2026 Olden, Norway 
30 July 2026 Alesund, Norway 
31 July 2026 Bergen, Norway 
01 August 2026 At Sea 
02 August 2026 Amsterdam, Netherlands 
03 August 2026 At Sea 
04 August 2026 Cork (Cobh), Ireland 
05 August 2026 Dublin Bay (Dun Laoghaire), Ireland 
06 August 2026 Belfast, Northern Ireland 
07 August 2026 At Sea 
08 August 2026 Liverpool, England 
09 August 2026 Glasgow (Greenock), Scotland 
10 August 2026 At Sea 
11 August 2026 Lerwick/Shetland, Scotland 
12 August 2026 Inverness / Loch Ness, Scotland 
13 August 2026 At Sea 
14 August 2026 Amsterdam, Netherlands 
15 August 2026 At Sea 
16 August 2026 Oslo, Norway 
17 August 2026 Aarhus, Denmark 
18 August 2026 At Sea 
19 August 2026 Stockholm, Sweden 
20 August 2026 Tallinn, Estonia 
21 August 2026 Helsinki, Finland 
22 August 2026 At Sea 
23 August 2026 Copenhagen, Denmark 
24 August 2026 Copenhagen, Denmark 
25 August 2026 At Sea 
26 August 2026 Amsterdam, Netherlands 
27 August 2026 At Sea 
28 August 2026 Paris (Le Havre), France 
29 August 2026 At Sea 
30 August 2026 La Coruna, Spain 
31 August 2026 Porto (Leixoes), Portugal 
01 September 2026 Lisbon, Portugal 
02 September 2026 Lisbon, Portugal 
03 September 2026 Seville (Cadiz), Spain 
04 September 2026 Gibraltar, United Kingdom 
05 September 2026 At Sea 
06 September 2026 Valencia, Spain 



07 September 2026 Barcelona, Spain 
08 September 2026 At Sea 
09 September 2026 Nice (Villefranche), France 
10 September 2026 Florence/Pisa (La Spezia), Italy 
11 September 2026 Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy 
12 September 2026 Naples, Italy 
13 September 2026 At Sea 
14 September 2026 Valletta, Malta 
15 September 2026 At Sea 
16 September 2026 Ephesus (Kusadasi), Turkey 
17 September 2026 Santorini, Greece 
18 September 2026 Athens (Piraeus), Greece 
19 September 2026 At Sea 
20 September 2026 Santorini, Greece 
21 September 2026 Rhodes, Greece 
22 September 2026 Ephesus (Kusadasi), Turkey 
23 September 2026 Mykonos, Greece 
24 September 2026 At Sea 
25 September 2026 Dubrovnik, Croatia 
26 September 2026 Kotor, Montenegro 
27 September 2026 Split, Croatia 
28 September 2026 Ravenna, Italy 
29 September 2026 Split, Croatia 
30 September 2026 Dubrovnik, Croatia 
01 October 2026 Kotor, Montenegro 
02 October 2026 At Sea 
03 October 2026 Valletta, Malta 
04 October 2026 At Sea 
05 October 2026 Rhodes, Greece 
06 October 2026 Mykonos, Greece 
07 October 2026 Santorini, Greece 
08 October 2026 At Sea 
09 October 2026 Athens (Piraeus), Greece 
10 October 2026 At Sea 
11 October 2026 Santorini, Greece 
12 October 2026 Rhodes, Greece 
13 October 2026 Ephesus (Kusadasi), Turkey 
14 October 2026 Mykonos, Greece 
15 October 2026 At Sea 
16 October 2026 Dubrovnik, Croatia 
17 October 2026 Kotor, Montenegro 
18 October 2026 Split, Croatia 
19 October 2026 Ravenna, Italy 
20 October 2026 Split, Croatia 
21 October 2026 Dubrovnik, Croatia 
22 October 2026 Kotor, Montenegro 
23 October 2026 At Sea 
24 October 2026 Valletta, Malta 



25 October 2026 At Sea 
26 October 2026 Mykonos, Greece 
27 October 2026 Santorini, Greece 
28 October 2026 Rhodes, Greece 
29 October 2026 At Sea 
30 October 2026 Athens (Piraeus), Greece 
31 October 2026 Santorini, Greece 
01 November 2026 Mykonos, Greece 
02 November 2026 At Sea 
03 November 2026 Naples, Italy 
04 November 2026 Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy 
05 November 2026 Florence/Pisa (La Spezia), Italy 
06 November 2026 Nice (Villefranche), France 
07 November 2026 Cannes, France 
08 November 2026 At Sea 
09 November 2026 Palma De Mallorca, Spain 
10 November 2026 Barcelona, Spain 
11 November 2026 Palma De Mallorca, Spain 
12 November 2026 At Sea 
13 November 2026 Malaga, Spain 
14 November 2026 Gibraltar, United Kingdom 
15 November 2026 Lisbon, Portugal 
16 November 2026 At Sea 
17 November 2026 Madeira (Funchal), Portugal 
18 November 2026 At Sea 
19 November 2026 Ponta Delgada, Azores 
20 November 2026 At Sea 
21 November 2026 At Sea 
22 November 2026 At Sea 
23 November 2026 At Sea 
24 November 2026 Royal Naval Dockyard, Bermuda 
25 November 2026 At Sea 
26 November 2026 At Sea 
27 November 2026 Fort Lauderdale, Florida 

 


